110V to 1700 OC in a
Benchtop Design
Two Models:
•	 Hot Spot 110 - 1700 oC
•	 Hot Spot 110L - 1600 oC
HotSpot 110 Features
•	 Paladium Calibrated
•	 Programmable Temperature

ZZ-5900 Rev.00
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
To Place an Order
Call: 845-651-3040
email: sales@zircarzirconia.com
The Hot Spot 110 is available in the standard models shown below.   Please contact our Sales
Department for pricing and availability.
The order item code for the Hot Spot 110 is five characters starting with the two letters FA. The last three characters are selected
per the table below. The standard 110 Volt furnace is item code FAA00 and comes with the standard dual element thermocouple
and without any analog output.
First Two Characters Third Charactor
Input Voltage
Fourth Character
Extra Thermocouple
Fifth Character
Analog Output from Controller
FA A - 110 V 0 - No 0 - None/Standard Model
1 - Yes 1 - Voltage 0 to 10 mV DC
2 - Voltage 0 to 100 mV DC
3 - Voltage 0 to 1V DC
4 - Voltage 0 to 5V DC
5 - Voltage 0 to 10V DC
6 - Voltage 1 to 5V DC
7 - Current 0 to 20 mA DC
8 - Current 4 to 20 mA DC
The Hot Spot 110 furnace has a two year limited parts warranty.  If a part fails, due to poor quality, we send you a new
replacement at no charge and you install it.  The warranty does not cover fuses and heating elements.  The temperature